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LCS® LEGRAND

LC duplex block for 6 multimode fibres - beige
REF. 032123 | EAN. 3414970961853

> Visit e-catalogue

Product charateristics

. :
« 3LC duplex adapters The product's benefits

e Multimode -
e Black support with beige adapters

Installation

o Direct one-hand clipping onto fibre optic modular
drawers and splice cassette.

Usage

e Scalability and modularity: easy one-hand move, add
and change of blocks among a large choice (LC, LC
APC, SC, SC APC, ST, MTP)
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CAD & Design specs / BIM
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